LUGANA

WINE LIST



WHITE WINES

LA CORTE BIANCO 2016
The blend of chardonnay & garganica grapes
crisp - dry - balanced (Italy 12%)

TREBBIANO RUBICONE IGT 2016
dry - fruity - 100% Trebbiano (Italy 12%)

FRASCATI SUPERIORE 2016
delicate — fruity - aromatic (Italy 12.5%)

CHENIN BLANC DIAMOND BAY 2017
clean - fresh - light (South Africa 13%)

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE 2016
dry - soft - pear (ltaly 11.5%)

SAUVIGNON BLANC ANDES PEAKS 2016
fresh - citrus - delicious (Chile 12.5%)

SOAVE CLASSICO VILLA RASINA 2016
harmonious - savoury - elegant (Italy 12.5%)

VIOGNIER VILLA SAINTE CROIX 2015
aromatic - smooth - rich (France 12.5%)

VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA 2016
smooth - savoury - lively (Italy 13.5%)

PINOT GRIGIO COLLIO SAN FLORIANO 2015
bright - engaging - honeyed (Italy 13.5%)

Bottle

£15.50

£16.95

£19.90

£18.90

£19.25

£21.50

£21.00

£21.50

£27.00

£26.50



WHITE WINES

LUGANA SUPERIORE MOLIN DOC 2016
An award winner with luminous straw colour & a nose of good consistency, with kiwi, lavender
& fresh almond. (Italy 13%)

GAVI DI GAVI MARCO BONFANTE DOCG 2016
A dry white of superior quality made from 100% Cortese grapes. Straw yellow, the aroma is
intense & refined with fruity & flowery scents. (Italy 12.5%)

THE CROSSINGS SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016

29 awards in 5 years. Lifted notes of gooseberry, passionfruit & citrus. The palate is full with
fresh citrus & mineral flavours, balanced with a persistent, crisp mineral finish. (Marlborough,
New Zealand 13.5%)

CHABLIS Louls ROBIN 2016
Silver Medal 2016. A modern, voluptuous wine packed with fresh fruit layered with mineral &
spice giving it a fantastic toasty buttery finish. (Burgundy, France 12%)

SANCERRE DOMAINE CEDRICK BARDIN 2016
Sancerre marks the benchmark for sauvignons around the world - this is elegant & fragrant &
juicy with refreshing fruit & a wonderful bouquet. (Loire Valley, France 12.5%)

ROSE WINES

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DELLA VENEZIA 2016
elegant - refreshing - delicate (Italy 11.5%)

ROSERI VALTENESI CHIARETTO IGT 2016
roses — peach blossom - smooth (Italy 12%)

Bottle

£28.50

£28.75

£29.85

£31.00

£37.50

Bottle

£19.25

£27.90



RED WINES

LA CORTE ROssO 2016
The blend of corvina & Merlot grapes
dry - fruity - pleasant (Italy 12%)

MERLOT TRAMONT 2016
ruby - rounded - structured (Italy 12.5%)

VALPOLICELLA RE TEODORICO 2016
garnet - medium-bodied - floral (Italy 12%)

COFFEE PINOTAGE VAN ZIJL 2016
elegant - espresso notes - generous (South Africa 14.5%)

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO 5 SENSES 2016
aromatic - vanilla - full-bodied (Italy 13%)

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA 2016
full-bodied - jammy - cinnamon (Italy 14%)

RIOJA CRIANZA DISTERCIO 201 1
12 months in oak - 5 years in bottle - smooth - refined (Spain 14.0%)

CHIANTI CLASSICO ALCICANTO 2015
fruity - oaked - full (Italy 13%)

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO MONTEFORTE DOC 2015

intense - dry - harmonious (Italy 13.5%)

BARBERA D’ASTI SUPERIORE DOCG 2015
violets - dry - well balanced (Italy 14%)

Bottle

£15.50

£19.50

£22.00

£22.00

£22.00

£29.50

£26.00

£27.00

£28.50

£28.75



RED WINES

MALBEC NIETO 2016
A blockbuster of a red - a complex but juicy fruit palate & a long persistent finish. Excellent
value. (Mendoza, Argentina 13.5%)

CANNONAU NEPENTE DI OLIENA 2015
Superb structure with aromas & flavours of black cherry & raspberry, finishing off with a
warm & tannic enveloping mouth-feel. (Sardinia, Italy 14.5%)

PINOT NOIR THE CROSSINGS 2015

23 awards in 5 years. This expressive Pinot Noir has lifted aromas of black plums & violets.
Ripe berry fruit flavours combine with savoury notes on the palate to produce a wine that is
both elegant & approachable. (Marlborough, New Zealand 13.5%)

FILITTI PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA DOP RISERVA, 2014
Deep red in colour, this wine present a bouquet of prune,blackberry,coffee with hints of
chocolate. On the palate is enveloping soft, structured & tannic. (Italy 14.5%)

AMARONE DOCG RE TEODORICO 2014
Laid out to dry on wooden racks for 3-4 months. Deep intense ruby red with bouquet of red
fruits, cocoa & spice. (Italy 15%)

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO PIAN DELLE QUERCI 201 1
A characteristic & intense bouquet. Dry, warm, tannic, robust & lively in the mouth yet
harmonious. (Tuscany, Italy 14%)

Bottle

£28.00

£29.00

£33.50

£38.00

£50.50

£68.00



CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

BREJARD CHAMPAGNE

RUFFIN & FILS ‘ROSEANNE’ BRUT ROSE

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

TAITTINGER VINTAGE BRUT

KRUG GRAND CUVEE

PROSECCO

PROSECCO ROSE

NV

NV

NV

NV

2008

NV

NV

NV

Bottle

£39.00

£44.00

£60.00

£85.00

£110.00

£160.00

£27.50

£29.50





