LUGANA



WINE LIST

WHITE WINES	Bottle
LA CORTE BIANCO 2016 The blend of chardonnay & garganica grapes crisp - dry - balanced (Italy 12%)	£15.50
TREBBIANO RUBICONE IGT 2016 dry - fruity - 100% Trebbiano (Italy 12%)	£16.95
FRASCATI SUPERIORE 2016 delicate – fruity - aromatic (Italy 12.5%)	£19.90
CHENIN BLANC DIAMOND BAY 2017 clean - fresh - light (South Africa 13%)	£18.90
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE 2016 dry - soft - pear (Italy 11.5%)	£19.25
SAUVIGNON BLANC ANDES PEAKS 2016 fresh - citrus - delicious (Chile 12.5%)	£21.50
SOAVE CLASSICO VILLA RASINA 2016 harmonious - savoury - elegant (Italy 12.5%)	£21.00
VIOGNIER VILLA SAINTE CROIX 2015 aromatic - smooth - rich (France 12.5%)	£21.50
VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA 2016 smooth - savoury - lively (Italy 13.5%)	£27.00
PINOT GRIGIO COLLIO SAN FLORIANO 2015 bright - engaging - honeyed (Italy 13.5%)	£26.50

WHITE WINES	Bottle
LUGANA SUPERIORE MOLIN DOC 2016 An award winner with luminous straw colour & a nose of good consistency, with kiwi, lavender & fresh almond. (Italy 13%)	£28.50
GAVI DI GAVI MARCO BONFANTE DOCG 2016 A dry white of superior quality made from 100% Cortese grapes. Straw yellow, the aroma is intense & refined with fruity & flowery scents. (Italy 12.5%)	£28.75
THE CROSSINGS SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016 29 awards in 5 years. Lifted notes of gooseberry, passionfruit & citrus. The palate is full with fresh citrus & mineral flavours, balanced with a persistent, crisp mineral finish. (Marlborough, New Zealand 13.5%)	£29.85
CHABLIS LOUIS ROBIN 2016 Silver Medal 2016. A modern, voluptuous wine packed with fresh fruit layered with mineral & spice giving it a fantastic toasty buttery finish. (Burgundy, France 12%)	£31.00
SANCERRE DOMAINE CEDRICK BARDIN 2016 Sancerre marks the benchmark for sauvignons around the world - this is elegant & fragrant & juicy with refreshing fruit & a wonderful bouquet. (Loire Valley, France 12.5%)	£37.50

Rose Wines	Bottle	
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DELLA VENEZIA 2016 elegant - refreshing - delicate (Italy 11.5%)	£19.25	
ROSERI VALTENESI CHIARETTO IGT 2016 roses – peach blossom - smooth (Italy 12%)	£27.90	

RED WINES	Bottle
LA CORTE ROSSO 2016 The blend of corvina & Merlot grapes dry - fruity - pleasant (Italy 12%)	£15.50
MERLOT TRAMONT 2016 ruby - rounded - structured (Italy 12.5%)	£19.50
VALPOLICELLA RE TEODORICO 2016 garnet - medium-bodied - floral (Italy 12%)	£22.00
COFFEE PINOTAGE VAN ZIJL 2016 elegant - espresso notes - generous (South Africa 14.5%)	£22.00
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO 5 SENSES 2016 aromatic - vanilla - full-bodied (Italy 13%)	£22.00
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA 2016 full-bodied - jammy - cinnamon (Italy 14%)	£29.50
RIOJA CRIANZA DISTERCIO 2011 12 months in oak - 5 years in bottle - smooth - refined (Spain 14.0%)	£26.00
CHIANTI CLASSICO ALCICANTO 2015 fruity - oaked - full (Italy 13%)	£27.00
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO MONTEFORTE DOC 2015 intense - dry - harmonious (Italy 13.5%)	£28.50
BARBERA D'ASTI SUPERIORE DOCG 2015 violets - dry - well balanced (Italy 14%)	£28.75

RED WINES	Bottle
MALBEC NIETO 2016 A blockbuster of a red - a complex but juicy fruit palate & a long persistent finish. Excellent value. (Mendoza, Argentina 13.5%)	£28.00
CANNONAU NEPENTE DI OLIENA 2015 Superb structure with aromas & flavours of black cherry & raspberry, finishing off with a warm & tannic enveloping mouth-feel. (Sardinia, Italy 14.5%)	£29.00
PINOT NOIR THE CROSSINGS 2015 23 awards in 5 years. This expressive Pinot Noir has lifted aromas of black plums & violets. Ripe berry fruit flavours combine with savoury notes on the palate to produce a wine that is both elegant & approachable. (Marlborough, New Zealand 13.5%)	£33.50
FILITTI PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA DOP RISERVA, 2014 Deep red in colour, this wine present a bouquet of prune, blackberry, coffee with hints of chocolate. On the palate is enveloping soft, structured & tannic. (Italy 14.5%)	£38.00
AMARONE DOCG RE TEODORICO 2014 Laid out to dry on wooden racks for 3-4 months. Deep intense ruby red with bouquet of red fruits, cocoa & spice. (Italy 15%)	£50.50
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO PIAN DELLE QUERCI 2011 A characteristic & intense bouquet. Dry, warm, tannic, robust & lively in the mouth yet harmonious. (Tuscany, Italy 14%)	£68.00

Champagne & Prosecco		Bottle
Brejard Champagne	NV	£39.00
Ruffin & Fils 'Roseanne' Brut Rosé	NV	£44.00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE	NV	£60.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé	NV	£85.00
Taittinger Vintage Brut	2008	£110.00
Krug Grand Cuvée	NV	£160.00

Prosecco	NV	£27.50
Prosecco Rosé	NV	£29.50